GRUNDFOS DW RANGE
Dewatering  pump 0.7 - 20 kW
Dewatering pumps
for raw water pumping
efficient state-of-art dewatering pumps
unique user benefits
The Grundfos DW pumps form part of a complete range of wastewater and sewage
handling products. Like all Grundfos products the DW pump series offer unique cus-

Max.
head
[m]
P1
Max.
[kW]
IN
[A]
Istart
IN
Oil
[l]
Weight
[kg]
Single-phase pumps
DW.50.07.1 395 210 212 50/2” 25 6.1 13 0.9 4 6 0.25 17
DW.50.09.A3 365 210 212 50/2” 25 6.1 13 1.0 4 6 0.25 18
Three-phase pumps
DW.50.09.3 365 210 212 50/2” 25 9.4 13.5 1.3 2.6 6 0.25 17
DW.65.27.3 365 210 212 50/2” 25 9.4 13.5 1.3 2.6 6 0.25 18
DW.65.27.3 540 246 250 65/2½”* 25 17 17.3 3.4 6.2 6 0.3 33
DW.65.27.A3 540 246 250 65/2½”* 25 17 17.3 3.4 6.2 6 0.3 33
DW.65.39.3.H 605 246 275 65/2½”* 25 22.2 22.8 5.7 8.6 6 0.3 38
DW.65.39.A3.H 605 246 275 65/2½”* 25 22.2 22.8 5.7 8.6 6 0.3 38
DW.100.66.3.H 725 246 275 100/4” 25 16.6 42 6.6 12.5 6 0.3 51
DW.100.66.A3.H 725 246 275 100/4” 25 16.6 42 6.6 12.5 6 0.3 51
DW.100.39.3 605 246 275 100/4” 25 31.9 18.1 5.6 8.6 6 0.3 38
DW.100.39.A3 605 246 275 100/4” 25 31.9 18.1 5.6 8.6 6 0.3 38
DW.100.66.3 725 246 275 100/4” 25 41.6 32 7.8 12.5 6 0.3 51
DW.100.66.A3 725 246 275 100/4” 25 41.6 32 7.8 12.5 6 0.3 51
DW.100.110.3.H 850 360 410 100/4” 20 21.9 77 12.8 21 6 2.3 110
DW.100.110.A3.H 850 360 410 100/4” 20 21.9 77 12.8 21 6 2.3 110
DW.150.110.3 850 360 410 150/6” 20 68.9 28.5 15 23 6 2.3 110
DW.150.110.A3 850 360 410 100/4” 20 68.9 28.5 15 23 6 2.3 110
DW.100.200.3.H 1000 360 410 100/4” 20 28.6 98.2 23 40 6 2.3 148
DW.100.200.A3.H 1000 360 410 100/4” 20 28.6 98.2 23 40 6 2.3 148
DW.150.200.3 1000 360 410 150/6” 20 82.7 42.1 25.2 41 6 2.3 148
DW.150.200.A3 1000 360 410 150/6” 20 82.7 42.1 25.5 41 6 2.3 148
Pump type
H
[mm]
D

[l/sec]
Max.
head
[m]
P1
Max.
[kW]
IN
[A]
Istart
IN
Oil
[l]
Weight
[kg]
DW.50.08.1 432 200 200 50/2” 5 8.8 14.3 1.3 6 6 x 13
DW.50.08.A1 432 200 200 50/2” 5 8.8 14.3 1.3 6 6 x 13
DW.50.08.3 432 200 200 50/2” 5 8.8 15.1 1.3 2.5 6 x 13
DW.50.08.A.3 432 200 200 50/2” 5 8.8 15.1 1.3 2.5 6 x 13
* With hose connection 3”
pumps with polypropylene pump sleeve
dimensional sketch type key
Example DW .50 .09 .A 3 .H
DW .50.09.A3.H
Type range
Nominal diameter of discharge port
Power output P2/100 (W)
Operation:A  = With automatic level control
=  For manual operation
Version:
1  = Single-phase
3 = Three-phase
H = High-head
M S
H
D
material specification
Description Material DIN W.-Nr. ASTM/AISI
Stator housing
Pump sleeve
Discharge
Top cover
All models*: Aluminium castings.
*DW.50.08 has a polypropylene pump sleeve + extruded alu-
minium stator housing.
1712:GA15:10Mg ASTM B265G 100A
Motor cable 20 metres, H07RN-F
Impeller High alloyed cast iron impeller 600HV JN3049
Shaft
DW.65.27 to DW.100.66:
Steel shaft (1.0533) with welded stainless steel (1.4301) shaft end
All other models: Stainless steel (1.4021)
Bearings
DW.50.07 to DW.100.66:
• Two single-row heavy duty prelubricated ball bearings
DW.100.110 to DW.150.200 (11 and 20 kW):
• Heavy-duty prelubricated ball bearings.
• The lower ball bearing is a double-row ball bearing, the
upper a single-row ball bearing.
Shaft seals
DW.50.08 with polypropylene pump sleeve:
• Seal bushing containing grease and a lip seal in both ends.
DW.50.07 to DW.100.66 with aluminium pump sleeve:
• Combination of a mechanical seal and a lip seal.
• Primary seal: Mechanical seal, silicon carbide/silicon carbide.